## Go To Indonesian Page

Letter / Announcement No.	068/SMU-DIR/V/2024
Issuer Name	PT Superkrane Mitra Utama Tbk
Issuer Code	SKRN
Attachment	2
Subject	Public Expose Report Disclosure

## **Public Expose Report Disclosure**

Referring to Public Expose material submission letter no. 057/SMU-DIR/V/2024, date 21 May 2024

, Company submitted public expose material Annual as attached

Participants who attended the public expose (not including Company's management and employees) is as much 12 people.

Thus to be informed accordingly.

Respectfully,

## PT Superkrane Mitra Utama Tbk

**Eddy Gunawin** 

Corporate Secretary

PT Superkrane Mitra Utama Tbk

Jl. Raya Cakung Cilincing No. 9B, Jakarta Utara 14130 Indonesia

Phone: (021) 441 3455 , Fax: (021) 441 8290 , www.superkrane.com

Sender Name	Eddy Gunawin
Function	Corporate Secretary
Date and Time	30-05-2024 14:39
Attachment	1. Laporan Paparan Publik SKRN Mei 2024.pdf
	2. SKRN Public Expose May 2024 Report.pdf

This is an official document of PT Superkrane Mitra Utama Tbk that does not require a signature as it was generated electronically by the electronic reporting system. PT Superkrane Mitra Utama Tbk is fully responsible for